
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő
 férfi 

1 147 Zóka-Ujhelyi Zoltán 2:03:26
2 146 Zoboki Péter 2:07:14
3 36 Hajabács Botond 2:08:30
4 30 Forintos Norbert 2:10:40
5 130 Takács Tamás 2:11:03
6 13 Csankó Géza 2:11:28
7 71 Litauszki Tibor 2:14:17
8 145 Wallis Nathaniel 2:17:20
9 24 Duzmath Csaba 2:17:28

10 75 Márkus János 2:18:54
11 58 Kisvari Janos 2:26:40
12 67 Krisák István 2:27:14
13 44 Husveti Zsolt 2:27:41
14 104 Péter Balázs 2:28:43
15 50 Kapás Bendegúz 2:29:30
16 65 Kovács Péter 2:29:52
17 95 Megyer Györk 2:30:03
18 9 Bota Gergo 2:30:56
19 4 Baranyai Ákos 2:31:53
20 56 Kiss Tamás 2:32:32
21 97 Ormánközy Zoltán 2:33:57
22 123 Szilasi Dániel 2:36:23
23 128 Szücs Ferenc 2:38:35
24 142 Végh Bálint 2:39:40
25 99 Pap László 2:42:36
26 69 Lakos Jozsef 2:44:50
27 92 Nagy Attila 2:46:29
28 143 Vendég Robert 2:46:30
29 107 Rákos Tamás 2:46:33
30 148 Nagy Dániel 2:46:34
31 102 Payer Tamas 2:58:02
32 25 Duzmath Pál 2:58:31
33 47 Juhász Béla 3:01:16
34 14 Csapó Zsolt 3:01:28
35 57 Kisvari Janos 3:01:51
36 48 Jurászik Viktor 3:02:48
37 149 Bouten Giel 3:03:00
38 140 Varga Balázs 3:04:09
39 121 Szentkirályi Péter 3:04:47
40 45 Jaros Péter 3:07:31
41 32 Gál László 3:14:04
42 98 Pálházi Miklós 3:19:43
43 87 Monostori József 3:19:50
44 11 Buzek-Kiss András 3:21:14
45 2 Ailer József 3:26:33
46 20 Domonkos György 3:27:31
47 46 Jenei Endre 3:31:01
48 35 Gyenese Tamás 3:31:02
49 19 Debreczeni Sándor 3:31:03
50 122 Szigeti Máté 3:31:13
51 150 Simon Tibor Steve 3:32:04
52 3 Ambrus Csongor 3:36:32
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53 139 Váradi Péter 3:38:24
54 82 Metz Ádám 3:43:34
55 132 Tiba Péter 3:48:23
56 117 Szakál Zoltán 3:51:26
57 153 Kővágó Levente 3:56:43
58 7 Bognár László 3:57:04
59 86 Molnár Gábor 4:02:26
60 15 Csatár Balázs 4:07:36
61 79 Méhész Gergely 4:10:22
62 31 Forró Szabolcs 4:18:58
63 6 Beniczky Szabolcs 4:31:14
64 1 Ailer Ádám 4:40:08
65 138 Vajta László 5:07:11
66 119 Szedenik Norbert 6:19:21

 nő 
1 151 Péteri Niké 2:37:30
2 43 Hunter Lydia 2:41:10
3 154 Zóka-Ujhelyi Zsófia 2:59:34
4 100 Papp Virág 3:01:28
5 12 Buzek-Kiss Vera 3:21:14
6 80 Mester Edit 3:36:21
7 110 Schäffer Edina 4:31:14
8 52 Kele Gabriella 4:50:00
9 51 Kele Anet 4:50:00

10 49 Kálovics Judit 5:07:11
11 76 Marosffy Orsolya 5:34:22
12 152 Molnár Zsuzsanna 5:34:26
13 118 Szedenik Enikő 6:19:21

 40-49  férfi 
1 147 Zóka-Ujhelyi Zoltán 2:03:26
2 130 Takács Tamás 2:11:03
3 24 Duzmath Csaba 2:17:28
4 67 Krisák István 2:27:14
5 65 Kovács Péter 2:29:52
6 95 Megyer Györk 2:30:03
7 69 Lakos Jozsef 2:44:50
8 143 Vendég Robert 2:46:30
9 25 Duzmath Pál 2:58:31

10 117 Szakál Zoltán 3:51:26
11 79 Méhész Gergely 4:10:22
12 31 Forró Szabolcs 4:18:58
13 6 Beniczky Szabolcs 4:31:14

 40-49  nő 
1 154 Zóka-Ujhelyi Zsófia 2:59:34
2 110 Schäffer Edina 4:31:14
3 52 Kele Gabriella 4:50:00
4 51 Kele Anet 4:50:00
5 152 Molnár Zsuzsanna 5:34:26

 50-  férfi 
1 97 Ormánközy Zoltán 2:33:57
2 128 Szücs Ferenc 2:38:35
3 99 Pap László 2:42:36
4 92 Nagy Attila 2:46:29
5 107 Rákos Tamás 2:46:33
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6 102 Payer Tamas 2:58:02
7 47 Juhász Béla 3:01:16
8 57 Kisvari Janos 3:01:51
9 149 Bouten Giel 3:03:00

10 45 Jaros Péter 3:07:31
11 32 Gál László 3:14:04
12 98 Pálházi Miklós 3:19:43
13 87 Monostori József 3:19:50
14 2 Ailer József 3:26:33
15 20 Domonkos György 3:27:31
16 153 Kővágó Levente 3:56:43
17 119 Szedenik Norbert 6:19:21

 50-  nő 
1 76 Marosffy Orsolya 5:34:22
2 118 Szedenik Enikő 6:19:21
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